Отчет о выполнении программы по внеурочной деятельности 
за 1 полугодие  2018 – 2019 уч. года в МБОУ «СШ № 16

	ФИО учителя
	Класс
	Кол-во уч-ся
	Кол-во часов

	
	
	
	По программе
	По КТП
	Фактически
	Коррекция

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пименовская Я.В.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	«Крымоведение»
	5-А
	8
	16
	11
	11
	5

	«Крымоведение»
	5-Б
	8
	15
	9
	9
	6

	«Крымоведение»
	5-В
	17
	15
	10
	10
	5

	Всего:
	
	33
	
	
	
	


